
Internazionali MX 2017 Rd 3 125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 11 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna 1:47.393
Miglior T.

1 1:47.393 08:27:42.422

2 1:47.916 08:29:30.338

3 2:58.908 08:32:29.246

4 1:52.028 08:34:21.274

5 1:48.847 08:36:10.121

 Po. 2 - # 711 HOFER R. - KTM + 00.053
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.446 08:27:21.666

2 2:27.226 08:29:48.892

3 1:47.696 08:31:36.588

4 3:54.404 08:35:30.992

5 1:47.595 08:37:18.587

6 2:06.412 08:39:24.999

7 1:49.288 08:41:14.287

 Po. 3 - # 888 MILEC L. - Yamaha + 00.761
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.100 08:27:32.459

2 1:49.788 08:29:22.247

3 4:06.732 08:33:28.979

4 1:48.751 08:35:17.730

5 2:23.579 08:37:41.309

6 1:48.154 08:39:29.463

7 2:16.357 08:41:45.820

 Po. 4 - # 25 DEL COCO M. - Husqvarna + 00.955
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.348 08:28:08.198

2 2:20.692 08:30:28.890

3 1:51.254 08:32:20.144

4 5:29.464 08:37:49.608

5 1:51.134 08:39:40.742

6 1:52.548 08:41:33.290

 Po. 5 - # 81 MEUWISSEN R. - Husqvarna + 01.088
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.481 08:27:29.148

2 2:00.512 08:29:29.660

3 1:48.840 08:31:18.500

4 2:05.631 08:33:24.131

5 1:50.076 08:35:14.207

6 2:09.747 08:37:23.954

7 1:51.764 08:39:15.718

8 1:58.628 08:41:14.346

 Po. 6 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM + 01.211
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.767 08:27:46.963

2 1:48.604 08:29:35.567

3 3:55.365 08:33:30.932

4 1:49.547 08:35:20.479

5 2:25.715 08:37:46.194

6 1:50.486 08:39:36.680

7 2:43.636 08:42:20.316

 Po. 7 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - KTM + 01.779
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.485 08:27:54.727

2 2:38.211 08:30:32.938

3 1:49.172 08:32:22.110

4 2:50.239 08:35:12.349

5 1:49.754 08:37:02.103

6 2:16.677 08:39:18.780

7 1:50.726 08:41:09.506

 Po. 8 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 02.054
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.447 08:27:16.702

2 5:32.879 08:32:49.581

3 1:50.063 08:34:39.644

4 1:50.219 08:36:29.863

5 2:58.872 08:39:28.735

6 3:08.469 08:42:37.204

 Po. 9 - # 313 POLAK P. - KTM + 03.057
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.924 08:33:08.615

2 1:52.717 08:35:01.332

3 2:07.099 08:37:08.431

4 2:22.807 08:39:31.238

5 1:50.450 08:41:21.688

 Po. 10 - # 505 LUNING A. - Yamaha + 03.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.981 08:29:22.523

2 1:51.161 08:31:13.684

3 1:50.856 08:33:04.540

4 1:52.028 08:34:56.568

5 1:53.047 08:36:49.615

6 1:50.645 08:38:40.260

7 1:54.304 08:40:34.564

 Po. 11 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 03.565
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.114 08:28:25.449

2 3:20.258 08:31:45.707

3 1:50.958 08:33:36.665

4 3:53.213 08:37:29.878

5 1:51.336 08:39:21.214

6 2:15.130 08:41:36.344

 Po. 12 - # 4 STAUFFER M. - KTM + 03.757
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.540 08:28:29.695

2 2:04.415 08:30:34.110

3 1:51.150 08:32:25.260

4 1:52.686 08:34:17.946

5 1:52.867 08:36:10.813

6 1:52.370 08:38:03.183

7 1:52.327 08:39:55.510

8 1:53.712 08:41:49.222

Fastest lap: 1:47.393 
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 Po. 13 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna + 03.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.475 08:27:21.262

2 2:00.347 08:29:21.609

3 2:50.477 08:32:12.086

4 1:52.552 08:34:04.638

5 2:05.011 08:36:09.649

6 1:51.164 08:38:00.813

 Po. 14 - # 55 CORTI L. - TM + 03.969
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.362 08:28:12.418

2 3:07.327 08:31:19.745

3 1:52.071 08:33:11.816

4 4:03.553 08:37:15.369

5 1:53.148 08:39:08.517

 Po. 15 - # 7 SPIES M. - Husqvarna + 04.331
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.953 08:29:41.686

2 1:51.724 08:31:33.410

3 2:13.407 08:33:46.817

4 2:00.972 08:35:47.789

5 1:51.828 08:37:39.617

6 2:08.677 08:39:48.294

7 1:53.282 08:41:41.576

 Po. 16 - # 232 CAPUZZO M. - KTM + 04.798
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.191 08:28:22.614

2 3:04.697 08:31:27.311

3 1:53.155 08:33:20.466

4 3:04.985 08:36:25.451

5 1:52.965 08:38:18.416

6 3:36.728 08:41:55.144

 Po. 17 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM + 04.835
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.228 08:27:35.031

2 4:22.365 08:31:57.396

3 1:53.306 08:33:50.702

4 1:55.039 08:35:45.741

5 2:36.666 08:38:22.407

6 1:54.840 08:40:17.247

 Po. 18 - # 23 SARASSO T. - Yamaha + 05.634
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.837 08:27:06.208

2 1:53.027 08:28:59.235

3 3:19.808 08:32:19.043

4 1:53.118 08:34:12.161

5 1:53.437 08:36:05.598

6 1:56.313 08:38:01.911

7 4:25.554 08:42:27.465

 Po. 19 - # 180 AMBJORNSON L. - KTM + 06.260
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.143 08:28:41.705

2 1:55.781 08:30:37.486

3 1:55.105 08:32:32.591

4 1:55.248 08:34:27.839

5 1:53.759 08:36:21.598

6 1:54.239 08:38:15.837

7 1:53.653 08:40:09.490

8 1:56.276 08:42:05.766

 Po. 20 - # 299 SAVOI R. - Husqvarna + 06.273
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.979 08:28:06.820

2 1:53.666 08:30:00.486

3 2:17.399 08:32:17.885

4 2:31.112 08:34:48.997

5 2:05.540 08:36:54.537

6 1:54.741 08:38:49.278

7 2:36.022 08:41:25.300

 Po. 21 - # 911 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 06.333
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.743 08:28:48.545

2 2:17.181 08:31:05.726

3 1:54.505 08:33:00.231

4 2:13.192 08:35:13.423

5 1:54.155 08:37:07.578

6 1:57.963 08:39:05.541

7 1:53.726 08:40:59.267

 Po. 22 - # 168 RASMUSSEN J. - KTM + 07.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.038 08:28:02.047

2 1:56.116 08:29:58.163

3 4:47.774 08:34:45.937

4 1:54.695 08:36:40.632

5 1:57.396 08:38:38.028

6 1:57.359 08:40:35.387

 Po. 23 - # 227 STEENSELS S. - TM + 08.148
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.541 08:28:38.175

2 2:17.990 08:30:56.165

3 1:55.912 08:32:52.077

4 1:57.224 08:34:49.301

5 2:10.788 08:37:00.089

6 1:56.312 08:38:56.401

7 1:55.935 08:40:52.336

 Po. 24 - # 702 D'ANIELLO M. - Husqvarna + 08.246
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.639 08:27:34.233

2 1:58.000 08:29:32.233

3 2:14.878 08:31:47.111

4 1:57.327 08:33:44.438

5 3:36.178 08:37:20.616

6 1:55.864 08:39:16.480

7 2:00.360 08:41:16.840

Fastest lap: 1:47.393 
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 Po. 25 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Yamaha + 10.105
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.648 08:28:37.309

2 2:30.759 08:31:08.068

3 1:59.263 08:33:07.331

4 4:23.338 08:37:30.669

5 1:57.498 08:39:28.167

 Po. 26 - # 213 COLANGELO M. - Husqvarna + 10.525
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.973 08:29:16.314

2 3:25.177 08:32:41.491

3 1:59.133 08:34:40.624

4 2:15.896 08:36:56.520

5 1:57.918 08:38:54.438

6 2:37.236 08:41:31.674

 Po. 27 - # 425 SHERSHNEV A. - Husqvarna + 11.011
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.404 08:27:16.909

2 2:00.233 08:29:17.142

3 4:36.600 08:33:53.742

4 1:58.764 08:35:52.506

5 1:58.942 08:37:51.448

6 4:42.326 08:42:33.774

 Po. 28 - # 296 DONNINI G. - KTM + 11.653
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.046 08:29:01.725

2 3:20.058 08:32:21.783

3 2:02.064 08:34:23.847

4 4:12.770 08:38:36.617

5 2:02.825 08:40:39.442

Fastest lap: 1:47.393 
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